long (material 

code: 0113020941) 
and 33 KV Top 
Adopter for PCC 

pole 9M long 
(material 

code:0113021541) 
to Chanchal 

Divisional Store. 

Supply & Delivery of  
33KV "V" bracket for 

PCC pole 9M long 
(material code: 
0113020941) 

156 

Nos 

Rs.4,56,456.00 

(Rupees Four 

Lakhs Fifty Six 

Thousand Four 

Hundred and 

Fifty Six Only) 

@2% of the 

estimated cost 

to be 

submitted in 

favor of “West 

Bengal State 

Electricity 

Distribution 

Company 

Limited” 

payable at 

Malda, 

Rs.9130.00 

45 days 
(From the date 
Of issuance of 

Purchase 

Order) 

Regional Manager,